Attached Divisions 63

Super Class 10 - PRODUCE - FRESH

Class 25 - PRODUCE, FRESH

Category 207 - LETTUCE, SPINACH & MICRO GREENS, FRESH
Group 7778 - LETTUCE, ROMAINE, FRESH, HEARTS
Manufacturer Number 0 - MULTIPLE SOURCES

Manufacturer GLN Number 0758108000001

Minority Code 1-NA

Brand Name CROSS VALLEY FARMS

Brand Type 2 - Exclusive

Country of Origin - Processed

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
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Primary ASYS # 2332245
Secondary ASYS # 3841152
Primary PSYS # 000000
Product Master # 308762
USF Product # 308762
Manufacturer Product # 20557
Item ID 12212705

Cash and Carry Eligible No

Core
Product Description LETTUCE, ROMAINE HEART FRESH REF Catch Weight Item No
Manufacturer Description FRESH ROMAINE HEART LETTUCE Sales Pack Size 48 EA
Customer Description Purchase Pack Size 48 EA
ASYS Description LETTUCE, RMN HEART FRESH REF Sales UOM CA
Retail Description Smallest Sales Pack Unit CA
Additional Description Cross Valley Farms Bulk Romaine Lettuce Each Conversion Factor 1
Hearts are sweet and satisfyingly crunchy Smallest Sales Pack USF Product #
making them an exceptional choice for salads Kosher Certified No
gnd sandwi_ches. Rom_aine lettuce is_ firm and Halal Certified No
light green in color with an extra crispy . .
texture. It is great for salads, sandwiches, Child Nutrition Label Available
and burgers, or as a base for salads, Beef Grade
appetizers and classic Caesar salads. This Certified Angus Beef (CAB) No
lettuce is LFTB and BLBT Free
Brand Owner Name 0g Trans Fat per serving
scc 50758108080190 Organic Certified No
GTIN 50758108080190 Made from Renewable Resources
Barcode Attribute Recyclable
Retail UPC 758108080195 Cage Free No
Replacement USF Product Number Rainforest Alliance Certified No
Pre-Frozen USF Product Number No FSE No
Status Active CES Catalog Page Number
PIM Add Date 12/11/2020
Discontinued Date
Meat Buyers Guide
Approved Manufacturers 029934 FRESH GROUP
096950 MOUNTAIN STATES PRODUCE LLC A
069214 NORTH COUNTRY PRODUCE
002840 TAYLOR FARMS TENNESSEE-NORTH v
028067 CONTINENTAL SALES
Operation
Purchase Pack Depth 19.06 inches Sales Pack Depth 19.06 inches
Purchase Pack Width 13.14 inches Sales Pack Width 13.14 inches
Purchase Pack Height 11.25 inches Sales Pack Height 11.25 inches

Net Weight 24 |bs

Gross Weight 25 Ibs

Bill of Lading Code 740 - FOODSTUFFS - REFRIGERATED
Storage Code 32 - REF 33 - 40 HI HUMIDITY

Star Category 08:004 - PRODUCE/FLORAL:PROCESSED
RRE Flag Yes

Hazardous No

Handling Instructions

Volume

Shelf Life

Guaranteed Shelf Life
Code Date Flag

Basis

Mfr Pallet Hi

Mfr Pallet Ti

Is Item a Consumer Unit
Is Trade Item a Base Unit

1.631 cubic feet
14 days

Yes

7
8
No
No
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207 - LETTUCE, SPINACH & MICRO GREENS, FRESH
7778 - LETTUCE, ROMAINE, FRESH, HEARTS

0 - MULTIPLE SOURCES

0758108000001

1-NA

CROSS VALLEY FARMS
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Nutritional Values

Primary ASYS #

Secondary ASYS #

Primary PSYS #

Product Master #

USF Product #

Manufacturer Product #

Item ID
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2332245
3841152
000000
308762
308762
20557
12212705

Cash and Carry Eligible No

Household Serving Size 30z

QTY UOM RDV

QTY UOM RDV QTY UOM RDV

ALLERGENS

QTY UOM RDV Polyunsaturated 9 Magnesium 14 mg Omega 3 Celery Does Not Contain
Recommended Fat Pantothenic mg Acids Crustacean Does Not Contain
Serving Size Monounsaturated 9 Acid Omega ¢ Eggs Does Not Contain
Serving Size 85 g Fat Biotin 1.9 mcg Acids Fish Does Not Contain
Servings per 2th§rh drat Riboflavin mg Vitamin Milk Does Not Contain
Trade' Item Aa:\ ohydrates Niacin mg B Mustard Does Not Contain
galm_'les per 15 Z's - Niaz_:in Vitamin Peanuts Does Not Contain
ce:"’"_"g . Imd": e mg Equivalent B, Sesame Does Not Contain
Fa ories from odine .3 mcg Thiamin mg : ) Soy Does Not Contain
at per Folate DFE Copper mg Vitamin .
Serving Beta- Tree Nuts Does Not Contain
Phosphorous 30 mg Soluble h i
Total Fat g Nutrient Fiber Carotene Wheat Does Not Contain
Saturated Fat Vitamin Allergen - No
9 Rele\_lant Data I[\soluble Gluten(other
Trans Fat g Provided Fiber than Wheat)
Cholesterol mg Nutrient Alcohol Vitamin Gluten Free No
Sodium 10 mg Relevant Data Sugar K Certified
Provided Date 0 g 0%
Total Alcohol
Corbohvdrates 3 g 1% Gluten Free
D?"t VF.b ) o Water Halal Certified No
letary Fiber 9 ° Kosher No
Total Sugar 1 g Certified
Added Sugars 9 Contains Yes
Protein 1 g Lactose
Calcium 33 mg 2% Contains Latex
Iron 1 mg 6% Made with
Potassium 247 mg 6% Gluten Free
Vitamin C Ingredients
Vitamin D mcg No MSG Added No
Vitamin A MSG Free
No
Nitrate/Nitrites
Added
Vegan
Vegetarian No
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided Date
Ingredients ROMAINE LETTUCE
Merchandising

Benefits

Merchandising Business Unit Name
Merchandising Director Name
Merchandising Desk Name
Merchandising Category Name
Merchandising Business Unit Associate
Merchandising Director Associate
Merchandising Desk Associate
Product Search Keywords

PRODUCE - 100004
PRODUCE - 10011
WET VEG - 1031

LETTUCE, FRESH - 187

PRODUCE
SHARMA
CECCON

Versatile: Use by itself or as a base for a wide variety
of salads, appetizers, sandwiches and more ~ Living-
well: Contains vitamin B, vitamin C, vitamin K, beta

carotene and folate ~ Money-saving: Bulk case saves
money

Serving Suggestions

Preparation Instructions

LETTUCES. A GOOD CHOICE FOR ANY SALAD.
TRADITIONAL CHOICE FOR CAESAR SALADS.

SWEETER AND CRUNCHIER THAN MOST OTHER

Cat Seg Type 01
Cat Seg Type 02
Cat Seg Type 03

Cat Seg Type 04
Cat Seg Type 05

PRIMARY VARIETY - LETTUCE
SUB VARIETY - LETTUCE
PRODUCT SIZE / COUNT/
RIPENESS

PACKAGING TYPE

Value
Value
Value

Value
Value

ROMAINE
HEART

48 COUNT

BULK
NULL
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Cat Seg Type 06 Value NULL
Cat Seg Type 07 Value NULL
Cat Seg Type 08 Value NULL
Cat Seg Type 08 Value NULL
Cat Seg Type 10 Value NULL

Nutritional Claims & Without

CLAIMS Value CLAIMS VALUE
All Natural USDA No Added Preservatives

0g Trans Fat per serving No Artificial Colors

Child Nutrition Credit No No Artificial Flavors No
Child Nutrition Label Available No High Fructose Corn Syrup No
Fat Free No No Salt Added No
From cows not treated with rbst No No Sugar Added (NSA) No
Low Calories Reduced Calories

Low Cholesterol No Reduced Fat No
Low Fat No Reduced Sodium No
Low Sodium No Uncured

Made w/o Artificial ingredients: Flavors, Colors, or Added USDA Meal Pattern Requirements Flag

Preservatives Zero Calories No

Made with Whole Grains
Minimally Processed
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Primary ASYS # 2332245
Secondary ASYS # 3841152
Primary PSYS # 000000
Product Master # 308762
USF Product # 308762
Manufacturer Product # 20557
Item ID 12212705

Cash and Carry Eligible No

Responsibly Sourced

CLAIMS

Aquaculture Certification Council Certified
Best Aquaculture Practices Certified
Biodegradable Products Institute (BPI) Certified Compostable
BPA Non Intent

Cage Free

Cedar Grove Certified Compostable
Certified Angus Beef (CAB)

Certified Humane

Certified Processed Chlorine Free

Certified Totally Chlorine Free

Contains Prop 65 Regulated Chemicals
Dolphin Safe Certified

EPA Compliant Recycled Fiber Certified
Fair Trade Certified

Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) Certified
Free Range

Grain Fed/Vegetable Grain Fed

Grass Fed

VALUE CLAIMS
Green Seal Certified
Made from Renewable Resources

Made with Post-Consumer Recycled Content
Marine Stewardship Council Certified

No No Animal By-Products
Non-GMO Certified

No Organic Certified
Organic Claim Agency
Organic Trade Item Code

Program for the Endorsement of Forest Certification (PEFC)

Rainforest Alliance Certified

Raised without Added Hormones

No Added Synthetic Hormones
No Raised without Antibiotics

Antibiotic Free

Real California Milk

Recyclable

Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI) Certified

UL Eco-Logo Certified
USDA BioPreferred Certified

VALUE

No

No
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